
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E
Peterlee East Durham College - Campus
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0917 47 17 1547
0929 59 29 1559
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-- -- -- --
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1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Peterlee East Durham College - Campus
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
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Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

23
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0859
0908
0915
0921
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1642
0917 47 17 1647
0929 59 29 1659
0938 08 38 1708
0945 15 45 1715
0951 21 51 1721
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Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
Hart Station Goldsmith Avenue
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda

23
0812
0817
0822
0831

--
0844
0847

23
0855
0901
0906
0915
0928

--
--

23 23 23 23
0925

Then
at

these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1655
0931 01 31 1701
0936 06 36 1706
0945 15 45 1715
0958 28 58 1728
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23 Hartlepool to Peterlee

via Peterlee - Valid from Sunday, April 6, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Peterlee East Durham College - Campus

Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

Saturday - Peterlee Bus Station Stand E

Saturday - Marina Asda
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